Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/3
15-inch 100mm Midbass Driver
SML1510060
Features:
1. 15-inch new loud bass
High sensitivity, excellent for instantaneous response and auditory details
2. Let you feel thunderous shock
The elastic wave is made of Dupont blended fabric, transverse rigid balance, accurate positioning.
3. Professional high-power plum blossom magnet
High-quality terminal to ensure long-term stable signal output break off transmission and resulting high-pitched
whistle
4. Strengthened and thickened Aluminum basin frame
High quality thickened Aluminum basin frame effectively guaranteeing the stability of low frequency in large
dynamic bass. Lengthened screw installation hole design suitable for most audio thread hole positions. Design
basin frame according to professional acoustics to ensure heavy, stable and high reducibility of low-frequency
vibration.
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 2/3
Specification:
Model SML1510060
Description 15-inch 100-core midbass speaker
Installation aperture About 355mm
Diagonal screw hole About 375mm
Height About 200mm
Magnet material Granular magnetism
Frame material Cast aluminum frame
Rated Impedance 8 ohm
DC Impedance 6 ohm
Rated Power 600 Watts
Maximum power 1.2K Watts
Sensitivity 97.5 dB/1W/1m
Frequency range 40-3K Hz
Resonant frequency 40Hz
Electrical Quality Factor Number 0.32
Mechanical Quality Factor Value 5.4
Total Quality Factor Number 0.30
Effective Volume 177 liters
Vibration Area 866.0cm2
Magnetic Force 19.5 Txm
Effective Mobile Quality 192g
Place of Origin Guangzhou, China
Net Weight About 9.3KG (No packaging)
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 3/3